3125777007

FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)

## **RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET**

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ОМВ No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	PATENTS ONLY	Attorney Docket No. 78931
To the Director of the United States Pate	ent and Trademark Office: Please record the attache	ed original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):     NICHOLAS WILLIAM ANDERSON		f receiving party(ies)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attach	ed? □ Yes 图 No	
· —	Change of Name City: San Bruno	01 Bayhill Orive State: CA ZIP: 94066
Execution Date: December 11, 2003	Additional name(s) and a	address(es) attached? □ Yes 💆 No
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent number         If this document is being filed together with         A. Patent Application No.(s)         10/439,250     </li> </ol>	a new application, the execution date of the applica B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? 므Yes 速No	tion is:
5 Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed:	respondence 6. Total number of appli	cations and patents involved:1
Name: <u>Kenneth H. Samples</u> FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNI Internal Address:	ERY □ Enclosed	tharged to deposit account.
Street Address: Suite 1600  120 South LaSalle Street  City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: Facsimile: (312) 577-7007	8. Deposit Account Num	ber: f this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
	the foregoing information is true and correct and a	any attached copy is a true copy of the
Lilia I. Safonoy 4  Name of Person Signing Regist	5,967 J. Signature	7/23/04
	es including cover sheet, attachments, and docu	Date ment: 2

Fax documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to (703) 306-5995

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Attorney Docket No. 78931

## **ASSIGNMENT**

I, Nicholas William ANDERSON, residing in Bath, United Kingdom, British citizen, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, have assigned and do hereby assign to IPWireless, Inc., having a place of business at 1001 Bayhill Drive, 2nd Floor, San Bruno, California CA 94066, USA, its successors, assigns and legal representatives (Assignee), the entire right, title and interest in and to all subject matter invented by me and disclosed in the United States Patent Application No. 10/439,250, filed May 15, 2003, entitled

## SYSTEM, TRANSMITTER, RECEIVER AND METHOD FOR COMMUNICATION POWER CONTROL

and in and to all Patent and all Convention and Treaty rights of all kinds including the rights to claim priority therefrom, in the United States of America, for all such subject matter. I agree to sign all documents necessary to secure all said Patents and rights, and request issuance of all said Patents to the above assignee in accordance with this request.

11th December, 2003

Nicholas William ANDERSON

PATENT REEL: 014893 FRAME: 0816

**RECORDED: 07/23/2004**